山东省济南船舶检验局2019年度省属事业单位

公开招聘工作人员考试成绩表
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试 成绩
	总成绩
	平均 成绩
	备注

	郭仕鑫
	77.3
	77.6
	154.9
	77.45
	进入考察体检环节

	刘  锋
	67.2
	80.6
	147.8
	73.9
	进入考察体检环节

	孟庆龙
	63.8
	71.8
	135.6
	67.8
	

	李兆龙
	63.7
	69.6
	133.3
	66.65
	

	刘文鹏
	63.4
	44.8
	108.2
	54.1
	

	扈  昊
	63.5
	缺考
	63.5
	--
	

	王  超
	63.4
	缺考
	63.4
	--
	


